
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. MACIEJEWSKI Szymon 2006-07-05 03522 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 52

2. SZCZYGIEŁ Dawid 2006-05-23 07718 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 46

3. FRĄCZEK Bartosz 2005-02-02 03121 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 46

4. JADAM Dawid 2007-03-12 07722 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 42

5. SZURLEJ Kacper 2007-06-11 00285 KSTS Krosno 41

6. SKWIERZ Jakub 2005-04-29 04096 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 32

7. DEREŃ Filip 2005-12-25 03430 LKS Turze Pole 30

8. BRUD Szymon 2006-02-24 07723 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 29

9. SKUBISZ Krystian 2005 - LKS Kańczuga 27

10. WRONOWSKI Mateusz 2005-01-31 02633 UKS ISKRA Iskrzynia 27

11. MACIEJEWSKI Oskar 2009-02-25 03524 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 25

12. HUBKA Karol 2006 - LZS Kąkolówka 23

13. HAJDUK Gracjan 2006 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 21

14. KIELICH Radosław 2005 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 21

15. SOŁTYS Paweł 2005-03-16 02721 UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 18

16. KOS Kamil 2007-02-01 02073 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 18

17. LEBODA Mikołaj 2006-09-20 08811 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 13

18. MARKOWICZ Dawid 2005-07-22 02078 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 13

19. PAKUŁA Aleksy 2006 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 13

20. HAJDUK Łukasz 2008-01-22 03999 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 9

21. TOTON Kacper 2008-04-10 04106 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 9

22. FRĄCZEK Michał 2007 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 7

23. RUSINKIEWICZ Filip 2006-21-06 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0

24. SAŁĘGA Jakub 2005-07-05 - PUKS ARKA Łętownia 0

25. MUCHA Jakub 2006-05-07 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 0

26. DROZD Sebastian 2006 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 0

27. KUSZ Jakub 2005-09-11 02076 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 0

28. DZIKI Bartosz 2005 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 0

29. AUGUSTYN Oskar 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 0

30. SKÓRA Jakub 2007-07-01 04103 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 0

31. SZUMIERZ Krystian 2005 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 0

32. SZYMUŚ Jakub 2006 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. MACIEJEWSKI Szymon 2006-07-05 03522 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 40

2. FRĄCZEK Bartosz 2005-02-02 03121 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 37

3. SZCZYGIEŁ Dawid 2006-05-23 07718 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 35

4. SKWIERZ Jakub 2005-04-29 04096 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 33

5. JADAM Dawid 2007-03-12 07722 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 32

6. SZURLEJ Kacper 2007-06-11 00285 KSTS Krosno 31

7. DEREŃ Filip 2005-12-25 03430 LKS Turze Pole 30

8. BRUD Szymon 2006-02-24 07723 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 29

9. HAJDUK Gracjan 2006 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 28

10. WRONOWSKI Mateusz 2005-01-31 02633 UKS ISKRA Iskrzynia 27

11. SKUBISZ Krystian 2005 - LKS Kańczuga 26

12. KIELICH Radosław 2005 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 25

13. LEBODA Mikołaj 2006-09-20 08811 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 24

14. TOTON Kacper 2008-04-10 04106 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 23

15. FRĄCZEK Michał 2007 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 22

16. SOŁTYS Paweł 2005-03-16 02721 UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 21

17. MACIEJEWSKI Oskar 2009-02-25 03524 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 20

18. HUBKA Karol 2006 - LZS Kąkolówka 19

19. SZUMIERZ Krystian 2005 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 18

20. SAŁĘGA Jakub 2005-07-05 - PUKS ARKA Łętownia 17

21. SKÓRA Jakub 2007-07-01 04103 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 15

22. KOS Kamil 2007-02-01 02073 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 14

23. HAJDUK Łukasz 2008-01-22 03999 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 13

24. DROZD Sebastian 2006 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 12

25. KUSZ Jakub 2005-09-11 02076 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 11

26. AUGUSTYN Oskar 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 10

27. MARKOWICZ Dawid 2005-07-22 02078 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 9

28. SZYMUŚ Jakub 2006 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 8

29. DZIKI Bartosz 2005 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 7

30. PAKUŁA Aleksy 2006 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 7

31. MUCHA Jakub 2006-05-07 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 6

32. RUSINKIEWICZ Filip 2006-21-06 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 6
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Gra pojedyncza chłopców
Klasyfikacja końcowa
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